MASTER 12/3/2007

TEAM
Gannon, Dennis
Mullen, Dick
Born, Jim
*Clark, Larry

TEAM
Richardson, Dave
Sansone, Phil
*Kallas, Jack
*Wireman, Bob

TEAM
O'Hanlon, Ken
Lee, Ken
Klein, Leonard
Niremberg, Gary

TEAM
Lagatta, Pat
Falotico, Jim
Ziemann, Bill
White, Sonny

TEAM
Davidson, Paul
*Meyers, Roy
Hennessy, Jack
Barrera, Roger

TEAM
Farrell, John
Alaimo, Vinnie
*Hayes, Reggie
*Calabrese, Joe

TEAM
Cooke, Steve
Slackter, John
Steinke, Joe
Leadbeater, Charles

TEAM
Stavropoulos, George
Robbins, Carl
Albanese, Al
Olson, Bob

President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer

1

A 750-0575
B 259-0235
C 750-9185
D 751-4566
4

A 259-7921
B 753-8404
C 259-8103
D 750-0732
7

A 753-3178
B 259-8757
C 751-4433
D 217-8984
10

B 391-1025
A 753-2510
C 751-2394
D 430-3327
13

A 259-7544
B 259-5163
C 750-6763
D 259-6341
16

C 205-7249
A 753-6113
B 753-5534
D 751-7388
19

B 753-5699
A 750-0406
C 259-3579
D 505-8310
22

C 751-6109
A  750-0087
B  750-4030
D 753-3470
Ted Soper
Bill Turechek
Dennis Textor
Bill Finn

OBG Division 1
Winter 2007-2008 LEAGUE ROSTER

http://obgbilliardclub.home.comcast.net

TEAM
Ortlip, Rich
Brodeur, Jerry
Albright, Bill
Bryant, Dan

TEAM
Shuback, John
Lyons, Bill
*Heise, Chuck
Tappler, Lou

TEAM
Pluto, Joe
Peckham, Ralph
#Green, Ralph
Winfield, Jon

TEAM
Kells-Murphy, Fred
#Prince, Bob
Gines, Ron
*Krug, Al

TEAM
Tittle, Wayne
*Gordon, Russ
*Schinke, Marv
*Kern, Jerry

TEAM
Morris, Ray
*Barber, Bob
Smith, Charlie
Stief, Eugene

TEAM
Main, Lee
Rahme, Fred
*Mayne, Terry
Lougee, Joe

(352)-750-4660
(352)-751-4566
(352)-259-8450
(352)-750-4922
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750-2484
750-1429
259-6084
205-6923

259-8792
259-7035
350-2666
750-5922

750-4129
753-7636
753-9530
259-5610

750-3404
750-2961
430-0186
204-7467

205-8350
430-2865
753-4702
643-0086

751-5778
751-3309
753-2900
750-1339

751-2766
753-2687
753-9996
751-2585

Silverlake Telephone - 259-1377

TEAM 3
Maiurro, Jim C
Eavers, Marv A
Trocchio, Joe B
Lauffer, Fred D

TEAM 6
Jacobs, Ken A
McNabb, Bill B
Strait, Johnie C
Payne, Lou D

TEAM 9
Johnson, Dick A
Kirk, Clarence B
*Amey, Bob C
Joseph, Bob D

TEAM 12
Miller, Rick B
#Soper, Ted A
Kerslake, Kris C
Avakian, Haig D

TEAM 15
Moore, Ben A
Boyd, Arthur B
Sell, Don C
Bickley, Nelson D

TEAM 18
Pasnisin, Michael A
Donato, Dick B
*Klein, George C
Baumeister, Bob D

TEAM 21
McManus, Don
Bjers, Thomas
Crane, Bill
Kalb, Bob
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Symbol Key

# - Honorary Member
A - Acting Captain

* - New Member

753-8206
753-2582
259-4704
750-9254

350-2028
751-3798
430-0588
750-1698

259-3306
259-0131
430-2368
205-7450

753-1802
750-4660
430-3612
750-2745

751-5464
751-1277
430-2329
259-6225

751-7450
751-0463
259-3124
753-9053

751-2916
259-7983
750-2765
753-8447



